
03.05.-02.06.2024 Citi Para Swimming World Series France 2024 Page 72

Event-No. 123
Men´s 400m Freestyle Final
Class S6-S13

A-Finale
Rank Name Class YoB NPC Team R.T. Time

A-Final
4:58.201 Talisson Henrique Glock Brazil1995(S6) BRA + 0.86 995

50m: 33.38 100m: 1:09.72
36.34

150m: 1:47.57 200m: 2:25.95 250m: 3:04.09 300m: 3:42.40 350m: 4:20.84 400m: 4:58.20
37.85 38.38 38.14 38.31 38.44 37.36

4:05.822 Alex Portal France2002(S13) FRA + 0.61 933
50m: 28.19 100m: 58.59

30.40
150m: 1:29.72 200m: 2:01.20 250m: 2:32.58 300m: 3:03.98 350m: 3:35.64 400m: 4:05.82

31.13 31.48 31.38 31.40 31.66 30.18

4:20.113 Ugo Didier France2001(S9) FRA + 0.66 930
50m: 29.90 100m: 1:01.27

31.37
150m: 1:34.07 200m: 2:07.08 250m: 2:40.50 300m: 3:13.80 350m: 3:47.60 400m: 4:20.11

32.80 33.01 33.42 33.30 33.80 32.51

4:22.314 Jacobo Garrido Brun Spain2002(S9) ESP + 0.67 913
50m: 29.97 100m: 1:02.24

32.27
150m: 1:35.30 200m: 2:08.67 250m: 2:42.26 300m: 3:16.04 350m: 3:50.04 400m: 4:22.31

33.06 33.37 33.59 33.78 34.00 32.27

5:21.615 Raul Gutierrez Bermudez Mexico2000(S6) MEX + 0.41 844
50m: 36.54 100m: 1:16.05

39.51
150m: 1:56.38 200m: 2:36.94 250m: 3:18.37 300m: 3:59.61 350m: 4:41.61 400m: 5:21.61

40.33 40.56 41.43 41.24 42.00 40.00

4:31.436 Andrey Ribeiro Woyczak 
Madeira

Brazil2004(S9) BRA 837

50m: 30.42 100m: 1:03.19
32.77

150m: 1:36.46 200m: 2:10.86 250m: 2:45.53 300m: 3:21.05 350m: 3:56.64 400m: 4:31.43
33.27 34.40 34.67 35.52 35.59 34.79

5:02.717 Aleksei Ganiuk NPA1999(S7) NPA 821
50m: 33.69 100m: 1:11.07

37.38
150m: 1:49.26 200m: 2:27.92 250m: 3:06.88 300m: 3:46.20 350m: 4:25.60 400m: 5:02.71

38.19 38.66 38.96 39.32 39.40 37.11

5:09.158 Ariel Enrique Schrenck Martinez Spain2001(S9) ESP + 0.66 459
50m: 26.80 100m: 1:07.70

40.90
150m: 1:48.08 200m: 2:27.85 250m: 3:08.05 300m: 3:48.17 350m: 4:29.17 400m: 5:09.15

40.38 39.77 40.20 40.12 41.00 39.98

B-Finale
Rank Name Class YoB NPC Team R.T. Time

B-Final
4:40.601 Hector Denayer France2005(S9) FRA + 0.64 751

50m: 30.02 100m: 1:03.29
33.27

150m: 1:38.54 200m: 2:14.44 250m: 2:51.11 300m: 3:27.73 350m: 4:05.24 400m: 4:40.60
35.25 35.90 36.67 36.62 37.51 35.36

4:42.272 Alexis Bellanger France2005(S9) FRA 734
50m: 31.49 100m: 1:06.15

34.66
150m: 1:41.41 200m: 2:17.62 250m: 2:53.17 300m: 3:29.85 350m: 4:06.29 400m: 4:42.27

35.26 36.21 35.55 36.68 36.44 35.98

4:27.243 Quentin Vieira France2004(S13) FRA + 0.71 732
50m: 29.83 100m: 1:02.25

32.42
150m: 1:35.58 200m: 2:09.52 250m: 2:43.57 300m: 3:17.93 350m: 3:52.78 400m: 4:27.24

33.33 33.94 34.05 34.36 34.85 34.46

4:32.294 Vladimir Sotnikov NPA2004(S13) NPA + 0.75 679
50m: 31.29 100m: 1:05.45

34.16
150m: 1:40.70 200m: 2:15.40 250m: 2:49.86 300m: 3:23.85 350m: 3:58.22 400m: 4:32.29

35.25 34.70 34.46 33.99 34.37 34.07

5:46.095 Ugur Senel Türkiye2001(S6) TUR + 0.70 645
50m: 36.79 100m: 1:18.89

42.10
150m: 2:02.61 200m: 2:47.04 250m: 3:31.97 300m: 4:17.32 350m: 5:01.82 400m: 5:46.09

43.72 44.43 44.93 45.35 44.50 44.27

5:48.416 Martin Delville France1999(S6) FRA + 0.65 625
50m: 37.40 100m: 1:19.76

42.36
150m: 2:03.83 200m: 2:48.96 250m: 3:34.47 300m: 4:20.06 350m: 5:05.30 400m: 5:48.41

44.07 45.13 45.51 45.59 45.24 43.11

4:53.777 Nolan Jalby France2005(S9) FRA + 0.36 618
50m: 34.66 100m: 1:10.70

36.04
150m: 1:46.71 200m: 2:23.80 250m: 3:01.45 300m: 3:39.74 350m: 4:17.55 400m: 4:53.77

36.01 37.09 37.65 38.29 37.81 36.22

5:37.338 David Levecq Spain1984(S10) ESP + 0.63 118
50m: 25.07 100m: 1:11.44

46.37
150m: 1:57.29 200m: 2:41.80 250m: 3:26.45 300m: 4:10.01 350m: 4:54.38 400m: 5:37.33

45.85 44.51 44.65 43.56 44.37 42.95
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